Product Datasheet
Benefits
TakeOne® Flex provides the highest degree of flexibility and
adaptability by allowing configuration right at the moment
the sample is taken. The point-of-use installation simplifies
the handling of complex equipment and allows the same
inventory of sampling assemblies to be used for any number
of applications within a single process or across multiple sites.

*based on PNTakeOne Flex
8 9
Ordering Information
Takeone® Flex | Sample Containers
Assemblies are individually bagged
Single Collection Container
Minimum order quantity is 10 pcs
Bags
Container
Type
Volume Catalog Number
TPE Tube
Catalog Number
Silicone (Pt) Tube
Container
Inlet
Container
Outlet
Container
Material
Other Fluid
Contact Materials*
Flexsafe®
bag
20 mL FLS0021CASQLT FLS0021PASQLT AseptiQuik® S
⅛"×¼"
Length 6"
Quickseal® 3"
Benchmark®
(for needle-free
syringes)
Polyethylene
(S80)
Polycarbonate,
polypropylene (PP),
silicone (Pt)50 mL FLS0051CASQLT FLS0051PASQLT
150 mL FLS0151CASQLT FLS0151PASQLT
250 mL FLS0251CASQLT FLS0251PASQLT
500 mL FLS0501CASQLT FLS0501PASQLT
1000 mL FLS1001CASQLT FLS1001PASQLT
Flexboy®
bag
50 mL FBY0051CASQLT FBY0051PASQLT AseptiQuik® S